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Departmental local coordinators 

 
Medicina e Chirurgia    Medicine and Surgery  
Prof. Giovanni Porta (long single cycle degree in Medicine and Surgery) giovanni.porta@uninsubria.it 
Prof. Alberto Passi (Department of Medicine and Surgery) alberto.passi@uninsubria.it 

 
Odontoiatria    Dentistry  
Prof. Davide Farronato davide.farronato@uninsubria.it 

 
Professioni sanitarie    Healthcare  
Prof.ssa Jenny Karousou  jenny.karousou@uninsubria.it 

 
Chimica    Chemistry  
Prof.ssa Tiziana Benincori  tiziana.benincori@uninsubria.it 

 
Economia    Economics  
Prof. Carlo Brambilla  carlosanto.brambilla@uninsubria.it 

 
Scienze della Comunicazione    Communication Science  
Prof.ssa Alessandra Vicentini  alessandra.vicentini@uninsubria.it 

 
Informatica    Computer Science  
Prof.ssa Barbara Carminati barbara.carminati@uninsubria.it 

 
Biologia    Biology  
Prof. Stefano Giovannardi  stefano.giovannardi@uninsubria.it 

 
Area biomedica    Biomedics  
Prof.ssa Tiziana Rubino tiziana.rubino@uninsubria.it 

 
Scienze Ambientali    Environmental Sciences  
Prof. Carlo Dossi  carlo.dossi@uninsubria.it 

 
Ingegneria per la sicurezza    Engineering for Safety  
Prof. Paolo Espa paolo.espa@uninsubria.it 

 
Biotecnologie    Biotechnology  
Prof.ssa Marcella Bracale marcella.bracale@uninsubria.it 

 
Matematica    Mathematics  
Prof. Alberto Setti alberto.setti@uninsubria.it 

 
Fisica    Physics  
Prof. Franco Prati franco.prati@uninsubria.it 

 
Giurisprudenza    Law 
Varese - Prof.ssa Letizia Casertano letizia.casertano@uninsubria.it 
Como -Prof.ssa Lucia Lopez lucia.lopez@uninsubria.it 

 
Scienze del Turismo    Tourism Science  
Prof. Umberto Galmarini umberto.galmarini@uninsubria.it 

 
Storia e Storie del mondo contemporaneo    Social/Human sciences, History  
Prof. Ezio Vaccari ezio.vaccari@uninsubria.it 

 
Scienze della Mediazione Interlinguistica e interculturale   
Intercultural and Interlinguistic Mediation  
Prof.ssa Nieves Arribas maria.arribas@uninsubria.it 
Prof.ssa Maria Paola Bissiri mariapaola.bissiri@uninsubria.it 
Prof. Francesco Ciconte francesco.ciconte@uninsubria.it 

 
Lingue Moderne per la comunicazione e la cooperazione internazionale   
Modern languages 
Prof.ssa Gabriella Mangione gabriella.mangione@uninsubria.it 

 

Erasmus+ Enriching lives, opening minds. 

 

 


